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1 0%|11, 20010, 900(10, 500|12, 300
12%|12, 20011, 900(11, 50013, 400
15%(13, 00012, 600(12, 20014, 300
2 0%|14, 200 (13, 600|13, 00015, 600
2 5% 15, 700 (15, 000| 14, 40017, 300
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4 0% 18, 80018, 000({17, 300(20, 700
50%| 21, 000 (20, 200{19, 300(23, 000
6 05|22, 700 (21, 800|20, 900|25, 000
8 0% 25, 800 |24, 800(23, 70028, 400
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130%| 36, 000
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13, 160
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12, 740
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14, 540

4 0%

14, 430

13, 800

13, 320

15, 700

5 0%

16, 190

15, 500

14, 870

17, 840

6 0 =

17, 460

16, 980

16, 390

19, 620

8 0%
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Ju-0Mfl 50mm | 60mm | 7O0mm | SOmm| 6O0mm| 7O0Omm | 5O0mm | ©6O0mm | 7Omm | 5O0mm | ©O0mm | 7 Omm || NXZP 2 mm
BDH | AF |S14FT—| BDH| AF 21T | BOH | AF |21 BRDH | AF | 217 | 560k
Fo | 15,800| 18, 300| 19, 900| 16, 600| 19, 100| 20, 700/ 15, 800 | 18 300( 19, 900] 17, 000| 19, 500 21, 100 750 960[ 1, 290
+24 | 18,000 20, 700| 22, 600| 18, 900| 21, 600| 23, 500| 18, 000| 20, 700| 22, 600f 19, 300 22, 000| 23, 900 900 710 1, 340
F3 | 20,000| 23, 200| 25, 200] 21, 100| 24, 200| 26, 100| 20, 100| 23, 200 25, 200] 21, 500| 24, 700| 26, 700 950 930/ 1, 800
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Fe6 | 25 300| 29, 300 31, 800| 26, 700| 30, 600| 33, 100| 25, 300| 29, 300( 31, 800f 27, 200, 31, 200| 33, 700(| 1, 1501, 960| 2, 870
F8 | 29 600 | 34,200 37, 100| 31, 000/ 35, 600{ 38, 500 29, 600 | 34, 200( 37, 100{ 31, 800, 36, 400| 39, 300(| 1, 4002, 190 4, 070
F10/| 33 800| 39 100 42, 500 35 500| 40, 700, 44, 200 33,800 39,100 42, 500{ 36, 300, 41, 600| 45, 000{| 1, 7003, 830/ 4, 710
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F 150 | 191, 800 201, 300 191, 800 206, 000 10, 350
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F807

150, 500
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18, 400
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21, 000

F45

22, 600

F65

27, 000

F8%5

32, 300
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37, 000
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43, 800
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50, 800
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57, 800
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78, 500

F50%5

88, 100
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120, 800
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Fo&s | 15 900
- | 17, 900
F3%5 | 20, 300
F45 | 21,900
F65 | 26, 220
F8%& | 31, 300
F10%5 | 35, 900
F12% | 42, 500
F15% | 49, 300
F20%5 | 56, 200
F30% | 76, 200
F50%| 98, 700
F80% |116, 800
100% | 136, 200

Fo&| 17, 600
- | 19, 900
F3% | 22, 500
F4% | 24, 300
Fé6%5 | 29 100
F8% | 34, 600
F10% | 39, 600
F12% | 47, 000
F15% | 55, 500
F20% | 62, 000
F30% | 84, 200
F50% |108, 800
F80% | 130, 900

100% | 152, 700

Fos | 18, 200

F3%5 | 23, 200

F45 | 25, 000

F65 | 30,000

F8% | 35 700

F10% | 40, 880

F12% | 48, 400

F15% | 56, 100

F20%5 | 63, 900

F30% | 86, 700

F50%5 1112, 000

F80% | 135, 300

10075 | 157, 900

Fo&| 15 730

-y | 17, 740

F3% | 20,030

F4%5 | 21, 430

F6%5 | 25 700

F8% | 30, 460

F10% | 34, 860

F12%| 41, 370

F15% | 47,910

F20% | 54, 560

F30% | 74, 100

F505 | 95, 240

F80% | 118, 940

100+ | 138, 770
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Fon| 1o 2 7v13 e st [Fos] 12 600
Hg-b | 12,2000 T[T PR by | 12, 800
F35| 13, 700 ol 1 F3%5 | 14, 400
F4% | 15,500 — BOX Fa%| 16 200
F6% | 19, 300 Y= 7 wy/2120 F6% | 18, 600
F§& | 22,5000 <7> ~ormsom” - F88 | 21,400
FL0% | 26,500 froraasiovgcnte. F10%| 27, 800
F12% | 29, 600 73 220 F12% | 31, 000
F15% «20—> F15% | 35, 400
F208 i F202 | 42 100
F25% 46 lg <) F25%
- i l F30% | 51, 200
P40 = : R F402 | 60,
NSRS 251 ZPIILALE f’*;%%%ﬁgggmﬁ AT i i bl 21X .Ji?r;oo
MDAy FRORMS60IVIT R | I ARV O kT
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F 355 | 33x20| 18,700 | 14,400 | 13, 400 15, 300 {7,000 | 16,500 | 15,700 | 1,800 | signcd
F 4 5= | 403x312| 15500 | 16,200 | 15, 200 17, 200 19,000 | 18,600 | 17,700 || 2,450 | INZix(d
F 65| 480x388| 19,300 | 18,600 | 19, 000 21, 500 23,800 | 23,200 | 22,100 | 2 870 %@fﬁm_%
F 8 % |525x450 | 22,500 | 21,400 | 22, 200 25, 000 27,600 | 26,900 | 26,700 || 4070 | 2o mpnre-cs
F10%|600x52%| 26,500 | 27,800 [ 26, 100 29, 500 32,600 | 31,700 | 30,300 || 4,710 | AkHibfarTT
F12% |676x570| 29,600 | 31,000 [ 29,200 32, 800 36, 300 | 35,300 | 33,700 || 5550 | CSEEOEADYE
F 15% | 122% 600 36,400 | 33, 300 37, 400 41,300 | 40,300 | 38.500 | 6.450 | proiEhHEA
F20%|797X676 42, 100 39, 600 44, 600 49, 300 | 48, 100 45, 900 7, 500 FL— AL ks
F 3 0% | 980x 797 51,200 | 48, 300 54, 150 59, 700 | 58,300 | 55,700 | 10,050 [ ®HRRET
F 4 0% 1070873 60, 500 | 57, 200 63, 700 69, 900 | 68, 200 | 65 400 | 15, 000
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Fo& | 31,100
¥ hb-I 31, 400
F3%5 | 33, 800
F4%5 | 37, 300
F6%5 | 41, 000
F8% | 50, 400
F10% | 58, 900
F12% | 69, 500
F15% | 81, 900
F20% | 97, 000
F25% | 113, 800
F30% [133, 600
F40% | 145, 900
F50% | 168, 800

32, 600]

33, 400

35, 600

39, 000

42, 500

50, 600

59, 800

60, 500

83, 000

98, 000

115, 000

134, 000

148, 000

173, 000

Fo%s | 33 400
¥as-» | 34, 100
F3%5 | 36, 400
Fa%5 | 39, 900
Fea | 43, 300
F8% | 51, 800
F10% | 60, 900
F12% | 71, 800
F15% | 84, 100
F20% |115, 400
F25% | 116, 400
F30% | 130, 000
F40% | 150, 000
F50% [175, 000
Fo&5 | 34, 500
$i3-v | 35, 300
F3% | 37,900
Fa% | 41, 300
F6% | 44, 400
F8%5 | 52, 900
F10% | 62, 000
F12% | 72, 900
F15% | 84, 900
F20% | 100, 000
F25% | 117, 000
F30% | 137, 000
F40% | 152, 000
F50% | 177, 000
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Fos | 31, 900
-y | 32, 600
F3% | 34, 900
Fa% | 38, 400
F6% | 41, 800
F8s | 42, 400
F10% | 59, 000
F12% | 70, 000
F15% | 82, 300
F20% | 97, 400
F25%5 | 114, 000
F30% | 134, 800
F40%5 | 147, 400
F30%5 | 172, 500
Fo% | 32, 600
$4-% | 33, 400
F3% | 35, 600
Fa4% | 39, 000
F6%5 | 42, 500
F8% | 50, 600
F10% | 59, 800
F12% | 60, 500
F15% | 83, 000
F20% | 98, 000
F25% | 115, 000
F30%5 | 134, 000
F40% | 148, 000
F50% | 173, 000

34, 300

tat-1 | 35, 300
F3%& | 37, 500
Fd45 | 41, 300
F6%5 | 44, 400
F8% | 52, 900
F10% | 62, 000
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F40% | 152, 000
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Fos | 37, 000 - Fos | 29, 500

$hF-b 38, 900 tak-1 | 29, 700

F3% | 43, 400 F3% | 31, 600

F4% | 46, 900 Fa% | 33, 600

! Fes | 52, 700 F6% | 37, 400

F8% | 57, 200 F8% | 44, 400

F10% | 68, 500 F10% [ 52, 000

F12% | 80, 000 F12% | 62, 200

- |F15% | 93, 200 F15% | 72, 700

F20% | 105, 000 < F20% | 85, 000

F25% | 125, 800 F25% | 99, 500

F30% | 150, 000 F30% {116, 000

Hivaty IO S veadnul LCAKC AT

F - P -M¥ 4 X[k Ezgz 21 ggg F:P-M*ﬂ*«fﬁﬁ”ﬂﬁ% Ezgz 160, 000

FEIRK - AT : FEA R - WA

F80% | 295, 600 F8o0%
100% | 350, 000 1005

37, 000 e Fos | 37, 000

38, 900 | . $4d-v | 40, 700

43, 400 F3% | 44, 600

46, 900 Fa% | 50, 500

52, 700 F6% | 56, 300

57, 200 F8s | 62 600

68, 500 F10% | 68, 500

80, 000 F12% | 79, 000

93, 200 F15% | 90, 800

105, 000 F20% | 104, 000

125, 800 g s |F25% |120, 000

' 150, 000 | F30% | 138, 400

F508E7 2 ULt 181, 000 =% Y| Fsomersunum oor 1160. 000
6 0BLET Y I 217, 000 so0Eut7syLeE |F50%5 192 000
F - P-M¥ A X[ fliks 245, 000 o e— - F-P-M¥+ X[k |F60% | 209, 000
SRR HH 295, 000 || ‘=—————— AR WL F80% | 230, 000

353, 000 M—— 100% | 260, 000]
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Fos | 39 000 . Fos | 43, 900
$u5-» | 39, 000 = $ub-» | 43, 900
F3%5 | 41, 000 F3%5 | 46, 200
F4a% | 43, 200 F4% | 48, 600
F6%5 | 48, 000 S Fe6%5 | 54, 000
F8% | 56, 200 %t F8% | 63, 200
F105 | 65, 700 ‘. T — F10% | 74, 000
F12% | 76, 900 F12% | 85, 000
F15% | 90, 000 F15% | 101, 300
F20% | 105, 300 F20% | 118, 500
F25% 1126, 400 F25% | 142, 200
F305 |151, 700 F30% | 170, 600
F40% | 182, 000 F40% | 204, 800
F50%5 | 218, 400 F50% | 245, 800

o

[Fos | 48, 800 Fo% | 36, 600
bii-n | 48, 800 $i4-» | 36, 600
F3% | 52 200f £ 14 F3%5 | 38 9500
P45 | 66700 FH AP—G o F4% | 40, 500
P65 | 60,000 | BN ;_ B F65 | 45 000
F8i | 70,200 | e F8% | 52 700
F10% | 83,600] [ ¢ Wi | F10%5 | 61, 600
F12% | 96,100 | o F125% | 72,100
F15% | 112, 500 F15% | 84, 400
F20% | 131, 600 F20% | 98, 800
F25% | 158, 000 F25% | 118, 500
F30% | 190, 400 F30% | 142, 300
F40% | 227, 500 F40% | 170, 700
F50% | 273, 000 F50% | 204, 900
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AvF 2, 800
N Y 3, 200
X ¥ 3, 700
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K & 5, 500
X
¥ 8 6, 400
= = 7,500
Kei#k 10, 100
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AvF 2,000
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A f 3,100
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K &K 4, 300
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i 198 X447 13,140 | 14,250 | 10,440 11,340 12,060( 12,630 | 20, 790| 16, 650| 19, 320] 20, 790| 16, 980| 18, 060| 2, 250
3.0x 1.3 909X394 | *801/2 | 13, 140| 14, 250 | 10, 440 | 11, 340 12,060| 12,630 | 20, 790| 16, 650| 19, 320| 20, 790| 16, 980| 18, 060] 2, 250
3.0 1.5 09X44T | ED1/2 | 13,140 14,250 10,440 11, 340| 12,060 12,630 | 20, 790| 16,650 19, 320] 20, 790| 16, 980| 18, 060 2, 250
$£71/3 | 630X520 | #)1/3 | 13, 440| 14,550 10, 740| 11,640 12,360 12,930 | 21,090| 16,950, 19, 620| 21, 090| 17, 280| 18, 360] 2, 550
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45x1.5 |1363X4T14.5X1.5] 19, 950| 21,600 | 15, 960 | 17,400| 18,330 19, 230 | 31, 560| 25, 200| 29, 400| 31, 560| 25, 380| 27, 210] 3, 600
5.0 < 1.5 | 1910X4T15.0X1.5] 22 050| 23,880 | 17,550 | 19, 170| 20, 250 | 21, 180 | 34, 770| 27, 870 32, 430| 34, 770| 28, 230| 30, 240] 3, 900
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20x1.0 | 606X303 10,350 | 11,010| 9,030 9,960| 16,980/ 14, 970 | 14, 010| 15, 270| 11, 970! 13, 050| 24, 090| 19, 050] 1, 080
S 4 500X360 | 4% | 10, 350| 11,010 9,030| 9,690| 16,980/ 14, 970 | 14, 010| 15,270 11, 970| 13, 050| 24, 090| 19, 050| 1, 080
S iEaR(18x14)| B45X424 |1 | 12, 750 13, 770 | 10, 770 | 11,430| 19,380 17,330 | 17,880 18, 840| 14, 100| 15, 690| 29, 290| 23, 550] 1, 500
20%1.3 | 605X394 12,750| 13,770| 10, 770 11,430| 19,380 | 17,330 | 17, 880| 18,840, 14, 100/ 15, 690| 29, 290| 23, 550| 1, 500
20%15 | 606X455 12, 750| 13, 770 | 10,770 11,430| 19,380/ 17,330 | 17,880/ 18, 840| 14, 100| 15, 690| 29, 290| 23, 550] 1, 500
3.0 1.0 | 909X303 12,900 13,920 10,920 11,580| 19,530| 17,880 | 18, 030| 18, 990| 14, 250| 15, 840| 28, 440| 23, 700| 1, 650
25> 1.1 | T51X313 13,350 | 14,370 11,370 12, 030| 19, 980 | 18, 330 | 18, 480| 19, 440| 14, 700| 16, 290| 28, 890| 24, 150 2, 100
28x1.2 | 848X3%63 13,350 | 14, 370| 11,370 12, 030| 19, 980 | 18, 330 | 18, 480| 19, 440| 14, 700| 16, 290| 28, 890| 24, 150 2, 100
23%1.3 | 69TX304 14,160 | 15,180 | 12, 180 | 13, 200 | 21, 120| 19, 650 | 20, 220| 21, 150| 16, 440| 18, 000| 30, 600| 25, 890| 2, 250
25x1.3 | 158X394 14. 160 | 15, 180 | 12, 180 | 13, 200 21, 120| 19, 650 | 20, 220| 21, 150| 16, 440 18, 000| 30, 600 25, 890| 2, 250
25x15 | T58XMT 14,160| 15, 180| 12, 180 | 13, 200| 21, 120 19, 650 | 20, 220| 21, 150| 16, 440| 18, 000| 30, 600| 25, 890| 2, 250
3.0x 1.3 | 909x394 |%¥t71/2 | 14, 160| 15, 180 | 12, 180 | 13, 200| 21, 120| 19, 650 | 20, 220| 21, 150| 16, 440| 18, 000| 30, 600| 25, 890| 2, 250
3.0 1.5 | 900X47 |¥t01/2 | 14,160| 15, 180 | 12, 180 | 13, 200| 21, 120| 19, 650 | 20, 220| 21, 150 16, 440| 18, 000| 30, 600| 25, 890| 2, 250
H£71/3 | 630X620 | ¥91/3 | 14, 460| 15, 480 | 12, 480 | 13, 500 | 21, 420| 19, 950 | 20, 520| 21, 450| 16, 740| 18, 300| 30, 900| 26, 190]| 2, 550
LEAE(22x18)| 666545 | £ | 14, 460 15, 480 | 12, 480 | 13, 500 | 21, 420 | 19, 950 | 20, 520| 21, 450| 16, 740| 18, 300| 30, 900| 26, 190| 2, 550
N1/ AR wi)1/4%| 14, 460 | 15, 480 | 12, 480 | 13, 500 | 21, 420 | 19, 950 | 20, 520| 21, 450| 16, 740| 18, 300| 30, 900| 26, 190| 2, 550
3.5x1.3 |1060X394 16,890 | 18,060 | 14, 610 | 15, 330 | 24, 840 | 23, 190 | 23, 790| 25, 050| 19, 710| 21, 270| 37, 680| 30, 420| 3, 000
35> 1.5 | 1060X44T 16, 890 | 18, 060 | 14, 610 | 15, 330 | 24, 840 | 23, 190 | 23, 790| 25, 050| 19, 710| 21, 270| 37, 680| 30, 420 3, 000
2#E1/3 | 900X570 | £#61/3 | 19, 200| 20, 520 | 16, 530 | 17, 880 | 28, 140 | 26, 460 | 26, 460| 28, 500| 22, 200| 24, 090| 42, 690| 34, 800| 3, 300
4.0x 1.4 |1212X424 [ ¥602/3 | 19, 200| 20, 520 | 16, 530 | 17, 880 | 28, 140 | 26, 460 | 26, 460| 28, 500| 22, 200| 24, 090| 42, 690| 34, 800| 3, 300
40x156 |1212x47 | ¥42/3 | 19, 200| 20, 520 | 16, 530 | 17, 880 | 28, 140 | 26, 460 | 26, 460| 28, 500| 22, 200| 24, 090| 42, 690| 34, 800]| 3, 300
4.5x14 |1363X424 [4.5X1.4| 21, 480 22,980 | 18,510 | 19, 980 | 31, 740 29, 400 | 27, 240| 31, 950| 24, 720| 27, 240| 49, 290| 38, 250| 3, 600
45x15 |1363x447|45%1.5] 21,480 22,980 18, 510 19, 980 | 31, 740 29, 400 | 27, 240| 31, 950| 24, 720| 27, 240| 49, 290| 38, 250] 3, 600
5.0 1.5 |1516X447(6.0X1.5] 23, 460 | 25, 440 | 20, 460 | 22, 110 | 35, 340 | 32, 850 | 30, 690| 35, 400| 27, 540| 30, 060| 54, 300| 43, 290| 3, 900
5.3 1.5 |1606X447 %D | 26, 340 | 28, 020 | 22, 710 | 24, 540| 39, 270| 36, 270 | 33, 840| 39, 150| 31, 290| 33, 480| 59, 640| 47, 040| 4, 500
5.5 1.0 |1667X303 |¥t) | 26, 340| 28, 020 | 22, 710 | 24, 540| 39, 270 | 36, 270 | 33, 840| 39, 150 31, 290| 33, 480| 59, 640| 47, 040| 4, 500
55 1.5 |1667X47 |¥t) | 26,340 28, 020 | 22, 710 | 24, 540 39, 270 36, 270 | 33, 840| 39, 150! 31, 290| 33, 480| 59, 640| 47, 040| 4, 500
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6.0x 1.5 |1818X447[6.0X1.5| 28, 320| 30, 300 | 24, 360 | 26, 340| 42, 210 39, 270 | 40, 740| 42, 300| 32, 850| 36, 000| 64, 350| 51, 750] 4, 500
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